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Infant and Toddler Setting 
Module 1 

• Shaken Baby Syndrome and Sudden Infant Death Syndrome (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Health (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Infant and Toddler: Health and Safety (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Whooping Cough (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Reading Prescription Labels (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 2 

• Stages of Cognitive Development in Infants (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Cognitive Development in Toddlers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Social and Emotional Development in Toddlers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Toilet Training (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

Module 3 

• Stages of Physical Growth and Development in Infants (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Physical Growth and Development in Toddlers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Social and Emotional Development in Infants (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Language Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

Module 4 

• Child Self Esteem (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Childhood Anger and Anger Management (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Multiculturalism (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stranger Anxiety and Separation Anxiety (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Praise and Rewards (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 5 

• Children’s Temperament (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Documenting Children’s Behaviors (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Learning Styles (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Assessing Childhood Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

Module 6 

• Communications and Diversity (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Encouraging Parental Involvement (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Surviving Toddlerhood (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Professional Practices (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 7 

• Child Abuse: Identification and Reporting (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Child Abuse: Physical Abuse Awareness (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Child Abuse: Sexual Abuse Awareness (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Positive Solutions for Challenging Behaviors (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

Module 8 

• Disability Laws Pertaining to Early Child Care (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Ethical Behavior (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Using Portfolios in Early Childhood Programs (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 
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Preschool Setting 
Module 1 

• Health (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Nutrition (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Safety (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Childhood Obesity (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 2 

• Early Literacy (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Experiencing Music in the Classroom (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Methods for Enhancing Intellectual Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Language Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

Module 3 

• Stages of Cognitive Development in Preschoolers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Physical Growth and Development in Preschoolers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Social and Emotional Development in Preschoolers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Multiculturalism (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Early Childhood Programs for Multilingual Children (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 4 

• Child Self Esteem (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Conflict Management for Children (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Guiding Children's Behavior in Childcare Settings (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 5 

• Children’s Temperaments (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Documenting Children’s Behaviors (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Assessing Childhood Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Behavior Management for Young Children (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 6 

• Communication and Diversity (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Relating with Parents (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Working and Communicating with Families (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Encouraging Parental Involvement (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Overcoming Difficulties in Communicating with Parents (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 7 

• Working with Children with Disabilities (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Transition to Kindergarten (.3 CEU/3 Hours) 

• Environmental Safety (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Child Abuse: Sexual Abuse Awareness (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

Module 8 

• Child Abuse: Physical Abuse Awareness (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Bullying: Identification and Prevention (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Professional Practices (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Child Abuse: Identification and Reporting (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Equipment, Activities, and Strategies for Promoting Physical Activity (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 
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Family Setting 
Module 1 

• Health: Curriculum Development Tool (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Safety: Curriculum Development Tools (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Shaken Baby Syndrome and Sudden Infant Death Syndrome (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Child Abuse: Physical Abuse Awareness (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Child Abuse: Sexual Abuse Awareness (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 
Module 2 

• Physical Activity for Children with Disabilities (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Science Activities and Young Children (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Cognitive Development in Toddlers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Teaching Tolerance (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Discovery of Math (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 
Module 3 

• Stages of Cognitive Development in Infants (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Cognitive Development in Preschoolers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Social and Emotional Development in Infants (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Social and Emotional Development in Preschoolers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Stages of Social and Emotional Development in Toddlers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 
Module 4 

• Child Self Esteem (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Guiding Children’s Behavior in Child Care Settings (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Multiculturalism (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Physical Activity (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Special Care Inclusion (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 
Module 5 

• Assessing Childhood Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Bullying: Identification and Prevention (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Positive Solutions for Challenging Behaviors (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 
Module 6 

• Encouraging Parental Involvement (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Relating with Parents (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Language Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Stress in Young Children (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 
Module 7 

• Working With Children with Disabilities (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Assessing Child Care Business Practices (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Assessing Child Care Programs (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 

• Environmental Safety (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Learning Styles (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 
Module 8 

• Child Abuse: Identification and Reporting (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Conflict Resolution for Adults (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Assessing Children’s Physical Development (.2 CEU/2 Hours) 



www.cdastars.com   *   (360) 602-0960 
 

  CDA Renewal Course Lists 

 

 pg. 6 of 6 

• Documenting Children’s Behaviors (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 

• Special Interest Centers (.1 CEU/1 Hour) 


